
Ridgeway Relay 2008
Overall Results
Position Team 

Number Team Name Class Running 
Time Per Mile Penalties Total Time (inc. 

penalties)
Position 
last year

Time last 
year

1 40 VOAAC 1 Mixed 9:30:58 0:06:24 0:00:00 9:30:58 1 9:43:23
2 1 Abingdon Amblers A Mixed 10:12:13 0:06:52 0:00:00 10:12:13 4 10:10:47
3 17 Headington A Mixed 10:12:29 0:06:52 0:00:00 10:12:29 3 10:07:42
4 15 Handy Cross Team 1 Mixed 10:27:58 0:07:02 0:05:00 10:32:58 5 10:25:55
5 37 Thame Runners A Mixed 10:34:27 0:07:07 0:00:00 10:34:27 6 10:42:34
6 30 Reading Roadrunners A Mixed 10:39:50 0:07:10 0:00:00 10:39:50 2 9:56:02
7 34 Swindon Harriers A Mixed 10:49:33 0:07:17 0:00:00 10:49:33 8 10:49:01
8 9 Compton Harriers Mixed 10:50:21 0:07:17 0:00:00 10:50:21 13 11:25:41
9 26 Newbury AC Mint Imperials Mixed 10:51:54 0:07:18 0:00:00 10:51:54 10 11:06:02

10 5 Banbury Harriers Mixed 10:57:56 0:07:23 0:00:00 10:57:56 19 11:42:33
11 21 Marlborough A Mixed 10:59:32 0:07:24 0:00:00 10:59:32 11 11:09:17
12 12 Eynsham Roadrunners 1 Mixed 11:04:09 0:07:27 0:00:00 11:04:09 12 11:15:33
13 41 White Horse Harriers AC Mixed 11:29:28 0:07:44 0:00:00 11:29:28 16 11:29:50
14 6 Bearbrook A Mixed 11:29:42 0:07:44 0:00:00 11:29:42 7 10:45:10
15 29 Pewsey Chasers Mixed 11:39:16 0:07:50 0:05:00 11:44:16 14 11:28:57
16 8 Bearbrook Babes Ladies 11:48:10 0:07:56 0:00:00 11:48:10 22 12:07:49
17 36 Swindon Striders Mixed 11:49:01 0:07:57 0:00:00 11:49:01 18 11:34:55
18 43 Wootton Bassett Hounds Mixed 11:54:51 0:08:01 0:00:00 11:54:51 25 12:15:49
19 18 Headington B Mixed 12:05:40 0:08:08 0:00:00 12:05:40 17 11:30:29
20 7 Bearbrook B Vets 12:19:12 0:08:17 0:00:00 12:19:12 32 13:19:19
21 25 New High Street Hurdlers Mixed 12:20:25 0:08:18 0:00:00 12:20:25 26 12:35:11
22 19 HWH3 Mixed 12:32:30 0:08:26 0:00:00 12:32:30
23 27 Newbury AC Turnpike 10 Mixed 12:35:00 0:08:28 0:00:00 12:35:00
24 22 Marlborough B Mixed 12:38:36 0:08:30 0:00:00 12:38:36 29 12:55:49
25 2 Abingdon Amblers B Vets 12:41:53 0:08:32 0:00:00 12:41:53 36 13:25:48
26 13 Eynsham Roadrunners 2 Mixed 12:42:04 0:08:33 0:00:00 12:42:04 28 12:44:11
27 16 Handy Cross Team 2 Mixed 12:52:37 0:08:40 0:00:00 12:52:37 15 11:29:37
28 44 Inpen Joggers 1 Mixed 12:48:46 0:08:37 0:05:00 12:53:46 38 13:32:50
29 3 Abingdon Amblers C Mixed 12:59:14 0:08:44 0:10:00 13:09:14
30 38 Thame Runners B Mixed 13:13:02 0:08:53 0:00:00 13:13:02 33 13:19:27
31 10 Cotswold Outdoor Mixed 13:10:58 0:08:52 0:05:00 13:15:58 21 11:59:43
32 35 Swindon Harriers B Mixed 13:41:42 0:09:13 0:00:00 13:41:42 30 13:04:59
33 20 Kennet Valley  HHH Vets 13:44:56 0:09:15 0:00:00 13:44:56 37 13:26:54
34 33 RWE Mixed 14:05:46 0:09:29 0:00:00 14:05:46 31 13:11:04
35 39 UK Netrunner Mixed 14:11:32 0:09:33 0:00:00 14:11:32
36 28 Oxford Brooks University Mixed 14:44:55 0:09:55 0:00:00 14:44:55 41 15:41:29
37 32 Reading Roadrunners Vets Vets 14:55:44 0:10:03 0:00:00 14:55:44 40 15:31:09
38 45 Inpen Joggers 2 Mixed 15:14:17 0:10:15 0:00:00 15:14:17 39 14:15:04
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Leg
Team 
Number Team Name Runner Category Start Time Finish Time

Time 
(including 

penalties)

Pace
(including 

penalties) Penalties Mass Start?

Team placing  
at the end of 

this Leg

Individual 
placing this 

Leg
1
1 1 Abingdon Amblers A Adrian Watts M 7:30:00 8:50:25 1:20:25 0:07:19 0:00:00 18 18
1 2 Abingdon Amblers B James Wigmore MV 7:30:00 8:50:56 1:20:56 0:07:21 0:00:00 20 20
1 3 Abingdon Amblers C Jean-luc Coudret M 7:30:00 9:26:38 1:56:38 0:10:36 0:00:00 37 37
1 5 Banbury Harriers Phil  Coy MV 7:30:00 8:51:27 1:21:27 0:07:24 0:00:00 22 22
1 6 Bearbrook A Graham Smith M 7:30:00 8:38:59 1:08:59 0:06:16 0:00:00 4 4
1 7 Bearbrook B Steve Charleston MV 7:30:00 8:48:40 1:18:40 0:07:09 0:00:00 17 17
1 8 Bearbrook Babes Adrian  Twissell M 7:30:00 8:46:54 1:16:54 0:06:59 0:00:00 13 13
1 9 Compton Harriers Martin Fray M 7:30:00 8:41:20 1:11:20 0:06:29 0:00:00 5 5
1 10 Cotswold Outdoor Dan Winter M 7:30:00 8:51:10 1:21:10 0:07:23 0:00:00 21 21
1 12 Eynsham Roadrunners 1 Graham Bridges M 7:30:00 8:47:57 1:17:57 0:07:05 0:00:00 15 15
1 13 Eynsham Roadrunners 2 Katherine Bates F 7:30:00 8:58:58 1:28:58 0:08:05 0:00:00 30 30
1 15 Handy Cross Team 1 John  Peerless MV 7:30:00 8:50:27 1:20:27 0:07:19 0:00:00 19 19
1 16 Handy Cross Team 2 James  Bateman M 7:30:00 8:46:59 1:16:59 0:07:00 0:00:00 14 14
1 17 Headington A Mark Richards M 7:30:00 8:38:45 1:08:45 0:06:15 0:00:00 3 3
1 18 Headington B Barry Burlingham MV 7:30:00 8:53:34 1:23:34 0:07:36 0:00:00 23 23
1 19 HWH3 Sam Wuermli MV 7:30:00 8:53:35 1:23:35 0:07:36 0:00:00 24 24
1 20 Kennet Valley  HHH Jeremy Rees MV 7:30:00 8:54:34 1:24:34 0:07:41 0:00:00 26 26
1 21 Marlborough A Paul Coles M 7:30:00 8:46:35 1:16:35 0:06:58 0:00:00 11 11
1 22 Marlborough B Phil Griffiths M 7:30:00 9:03:53 1:33:53 0:08:32 0:00:00 35 35
1 25 New High Street Hurdlers Kevin  Murphy M 7:30:00 8:34:48 1:04:48 0:05:53 0:00:00 1 1
1 26 Newbury AC Mint Imperials Tim  Marsh M 7:30:00 8:56:09 1:26:09 0:07:50 0:00:00 27 27
1 27 Newbury AC Turnpike 10 Andrew  Dockar M 7:30:00 8:58:01 1:28:01 0:08:00 0:00:00 29 29
1 28 Oxford Brooks University Hector Wells M 7:30:00 9:00:48 1:30:48 0:08:15 0:00:00 31 31
1 29 Pewsey Chasers Mark Anderson M 7:30:00 8:41:45 1:11:45 0:06:31 0:00:00 6 6
1 30 Reading Roadrunners A Kevin Burree M 7:30:00 8:46:18 1:16:18 0:06:56 0:00:00 8 8
1 32 Reading Roadrunners Vets Jim Kiddie MV 7:30:00 9:02:22 1:32:22 0:08:24 0:00:00 33 33
1 33 RWE Ian  Macdougall M 7:30:00 8:46:32 1:16:32 0:06:57 0:00:00 10 10
1 34 Swindon Harriers A John Tushingham M 7:30:00 8:53:49 1:23:49 0:07:37 0:00:00 25 25
1 35 Swindon Harriers B Mike Affleck M 7:30:00 8:56:57 1:26:57 0:07:54 0:00:00 28 28
1 36 Swindon Striders Tim  Osman M 7:30:00 8:44:15 1:14:15 0:06:45 0:00:00 7 7
1 37 Thame Runners A Gavin Soutar M 7:30:00 8:47:59 1:17:59 0:07:05 0:00:00 16 16
1 38 Thame Runners B Roy Calcutt M 7:30:00 9:07:22 1:37:22 0:08:51 0:00:00 36 36
1 39 UK Netrunner Stephen Gunn MV 7:30:00 9:03:52 1:33:52 0:08:32 0:00:00 34 34
1 40 VOAAC 1 Reece Street M 7:30:00 8:34:48 1:04:48 0:05:53 0:00:00 1 1
1 41 White Horse Harriers AC Matthew Hart M 7:30:00 8:46:29 1:16:29 0:06:57 0:00:00 9 9
1 43 Wootton Bassett Hounds Simon Green M 7:30:00 8:46:46 1:16:46 0:06:59 0:00:00 12 12
1 44 Inpen Joggers 1 Dan Dan M 7:30:00 9:02:11 1:32:11 0:08:23 0:00:00 32 32
1 45 Inpen Joggers 2 Enrico  M 7:30:00 10:00:00 2:30:00 0:13:38 0:00:00 38 38
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2
2 1 Abingdon Amblers A Trish  Wilson F 8:50:25 9:42:47 0:52:22 0:08:44 0:00:00 16 19
2 2 Abingdon Amblers B Sue Ogilivie FV 8:50:56 9:41:06 0:50:10 0:08:22 0:00:00 13 12
2 3 Abingdon Amblers C Roz  Mackenzie F 9:26:38 10:36:34 1:09:56 0:11:39 0:00:00 37 38
2 5 Banbury Harriers Ian Robinson M 8:51:27 9:43:19 0:51:52 0:08:39 0:00:00 18 18
2 6 Bearbrook A Sue Evans F 8:38:59 9:39:17 1:00:18 0:10:03 0:00:00 11 28
2 7 Bearbrook B Anita Wickham FV 8:48:40 9:54:02 1:05:22 0:10:54 0:00:00 27 35
2 8 Bearbrook Babes Susie Niven F 8:46:54 9:43:10 0:56:16 0:09:23 0:00:00 17 25
2 9 Compton Harriers Sus Enhard F 8:41:20 9:31:01 0:49:41 0:08:17 0:00:00 4 9
2 10 Cotswold Outdoor Paul Kitchen M 8:51:10 9:53:09 1:01:59 0:10:20 0:00:00 25 31
2 12 Eynsham Roadrunners 1 Dafydd Warburton M 8:47:57 9:32:18 0:44:21 0:07:23 0:00:00 6 2
2 13 Eynsham Roadrunners 2 Denise Bridges F 8:58:58 9:54:15 0:55:17 0:09:13 0:00:00 28 23
2 15 Handy Cross Team 1 Ellen  Haynes F 8:50:27 9:41:29 0:51:02 0:08:30 0:00:00 15 16
2 16 Handy Cross Team 2 Brendon Gilbert M 8:46:59 9:31:14 0:44:15 0:07:23 0:00:00 5 1
2 17 Headington A Gavin Bird M 8:38:45 9:26:30 0:47:45 0:07:57 0:00:00 3 6
2 18 Headington B Matt Biglin M 8:53:34 9:43:30 0:49:56 0:08:19 0:00:00 20 10
2 19 HWH3 Emma Moore F 8:53:35 10:02:04 1:08:29 0:11:25 0:00:00 33 36
2 20 Kennet Valley  HHH Jackie Cryer FV 8:54:34 9:59:52 1:05:18 0:10:53 0:00:00 32 34
2 21 Marlborough A Roger  Emch M 8:46:35 9:36:31 0:49:56 0:08:19 0:00:00 8 10
2 22 Marlborough B Catherine Murphy F 9:03:53 10:04:37 1:00:44 0:10:07 0:00:00 36 29
2 25 New High Street Hurdlers Giles Watson M 8:34:48 9:22:55 0:48:07 0:08:01 0:00:00 2 7
2 26 Newbury AC Mint Imperials Fiona  Walker F 8:56:09 9:43:26 0:47:17 0:07:53 0:00:00 19 5
2 27 Newbury AC Turnpike 10 Bev  Hall F 8:58:01 9:49:24 0:51:23 0:08:34 0:00:00 22 17
2 28 Oxford Brooks University Tony  Maddison M 9:00:48 9:55:31 0:54:43 0:09:07 0:00:00 29 21
2 29 Pewsey Chasers Bob Street M 8:41:45 9:40:51 0:59:06 0:09:51 0:00:00 12 26
2 30 Reading Roadrunners A Steve Low M 8:46:18 9:35:30 0:49:12 0:08:12 0:00:00 7 8
2 32 Reading Roadrunners Vets John Chilton MV 9:02:22 10:03:34 1:01:12 0:10:12 0:00:00 35 30
2 33 RWE Peter  Sewell M 8:46:32 9:51:18 1:04:46 0:10:48 0:00:00 24 33
2 34 Swindon Harriers A Ashley Fox M 8:53:49 9:44:15 0:50:26 0:08:24 0:00:00 21 14
2 35 Swindon Harriers B Chris Fox M 8:56:57 9:41:25 0:44:28 0:07:25 0:00:00 14 3
2 36 Swindon Striders Jackie Hollister F 8:44:15 9:53:39 1:09:24 0:11:34 0:00:00 26 37
2 37 Thame Runners A Mark Emmett M 8:47:59 9:38:12 0:50:13 0:08:22 0:00:00 10 13
2 38 Thame Runners B Arthur Airey M 9:07:22 10:02:29 0:55:07 0:09:11 0:00:00 34 22
2 39 UK Netrunner David Kindred MV 9:03:52 9:59:25 0:55:33 0:09:16 0:00:00 31 24
2 40 VOAAC 1 Liz Tapper F 8:34:48 9:19:52 0:45:04 0:07:31 0:00:00 1 4
2 42 Winchester College #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0:00:00
2 43 Wootton Bassett Hounds Michelle Leighton F 8:46:46 9:49:57 1:03:11 0:10:32 0:00:00 23 32
2 44 Inpen Joggers 1 John Wood MV 9:02:11 9:56:48 0:54:37 0:09:06 0:00:00 30 20
2 45 Inpen Joggers 2 Simon Perkins M 9:50:00 10:50:07 1:00:07 0:10:01 0:00:00 38 27
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Leg
3
3 1 Abingdon Amblers A John Harvey M 9:42:47 10:48:32 1:05:45 0:07:00 0:00:00 10 5
3 2 Abingdon Amblers B Allan  Matthews MV 9:41:06 10:48:40 1:07:34 0:07:11 0:00:00 11 7
3 3 Abingdon Amblers C Colm  O'Halloran M 10:36:34 11:53:04 1:26:30 0:09:12 0:10:00 36 33
3 5 Banbury Harriers Michelle Bartlett F 9:43:19 10:54:46 1:11:27 0:07:36 0:00:00 15 13
3 6 Bearbrook A Alan Wright M 9:39:17 10:49:59 1:10:42 0:07:31 0:00:00 13 10
3 7 Bearbrook B Jim  Binks MV 9:54:02 11:16:51 1:22:49 0:08:49 0:00:00 29 29
3 8 Bearbrook Babes Maria Russell F 9:43:10 10:54:12 1:11:02 0:07:33 0:00:00 14 11
3 9 Compton Harriers Peter Linton M 9:31:01 10:38:56 1:07:55 0:07:14 0:00:00 5 8
3 10 Cotswold Outdoor Lee Williams M 9:53:09 11:06:07 1:12:58 0:07:46 0:00:00 21 18
3 12 Eynsham Roadrunners 1 Nick Sheard M 9:32:18 10:38:48 1:06:30 0:07:04 0:00:00 4 6
3 13 Eynsham Roadrunners 2 Hugh Morris MV 9:54:15 11:12:57 1:18:42 0:08:22 0:00:00 28 24
3 15 Handy Cross Team 1 Dave Sanderson MV 9:41:29 10:57:26 1:15:57 0:08:05 0:00:00 18 21
3 16 Handy Cross Team 2 Penny  Cutler F 9:31:14 10:45:52 1:14:38 0:07:56 0:00:00 7 19
3 17 Headington A Andy Phelps M 9:26:30 10:29:20 1:02:50 0:06:41 0:00:00 3 3
3 18 Headington B Graham Norris MV 9:43:30 11:10:08 1:26:38 0:09:13 0:00:00 27 34
3 19 HWH3 Matt Rayner M 10:02:04 11:20:42 1:18:38 0:08:22 0:00:00 30 23
3 20 Kennet Valley  HHH Clive Harper MV 9:59:52 11:22:29 1:22:37 0:08:47 0:00:00 31 28
3 21 Marlborough A Ted Townsend MV 9:36:31 10:48:56 1:12:25 0:07:42 0:00:00 12 17
3 22 Marlborough B Andrew Richardson M 10:04:37 11:31:04 1:26:27 0:09:12 0:00:00 33 32
3 25 New High Street Hurdlers David Krige M 9:22:55 10:27:55 1:05:00 0:06:55 0:00:00 2 4
3 26 Newbury AC Mint Imperials Ian  Coxhead M 9:43:26 10:55:22 1:11:56 0:07:39 0:00:00 16 15
3 27 Newbury AC Turnpike 10 Wayne Copas M 9:49:24 11:09:23 1:19:59 0:08:31 0:00:00 25 26
3 28 Oxford Brooks University Daniel  Wrapson M 9:55:31 12:08:32 2:13:01 0:14:09 0:00:00 37 38
3 29 Pewsey Chasers Rob Lister M 9:40:51 11:05:29 1:24:38 0:09:00 0:00:00 19 31
3 30 Reading Roadrunners A Saba Holt F 9:35:30 10:46:42 1:11:12 0:07:34 0:00:00 9 12
3 32 Reading Roadrunners Vets Peter Jones MV 10:03:34 11:27:19 1:23:45 0:08:55 0:00:00 32 30
3 33 RWE Zoe Eccleston F 9:51:18 11:08:56 1:17:38 0:08:16 0:00:00 24 22
3 34 Swindon Harriers A Justin Montague M 9:44:15 10:44:22 1:00:07 0:06:24 0:00:00 6 2
3 35 Swindon Harriers B Ian Jones M 9:41:25 10:57:03 1:15:38 0:08:03 0:00:00 17 20
3 36 Swindon Striders Carole Phillips F 9:53:39 11:05:38 1:11:59 0:07:39 0:00:00 20 16
3 37 Thame Runners A Andy Gray M 9:38:12 10:46:31 1:08:19 0:07:16 0:00:00 8 9
3 38 Thame Runners B Ron Rumens M 10:02:29 11:33:31 1:31:02 0:09:41 0:00:00 34 35
3 39 UK Netrunner Brigitte Groves FV 9:59:25 11:47:15 1:47:50 0:11:28 0:00:00 35 37
3 40 VOAAC 1 Paul Gregory MV 9:19:52 10:18:07 0:58:15 0:06:12 0:00:00 1 1
3 41 White Horse Harriers AC Nick Portsmouth M 9:37:05 11:08:33 1:31:28 0:09:44 0:00:00 22 36
3 43 Wootton Bassett Hounds Maria Ellis F 9:49:57 11:09:46 1:19:49 0:08:29 0:00:00 26 25
3 44 Inpen Joggers 1 Chris Heyn M 9:56:48 11:08:43 1:11:55 0:07:39 0:00:00 23 14
3 45 Inpen Joggers 2 Mark  O connor MV 10:06:00 11:27:42 1:21:42 0:08:41 0:00:00 38 27
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Leg
4
4 1 Abingdon Amblers A Sarah Matthews F 10:48:32 11:29:12 0:40:40 0:07:32 0:00:00 7 6
4 2 Abingdon Amblers B Noel Blatchford FV 10:48:40 11:45:27 0:56:47 0:10:31 0:00:00 16 33
4 3 Abingdon Amblers C Marie Carrick F 11:53:04 12:41:14 0:48:10 0:08:55 0:00:00 36 21
4 5 Banbury Harriers Geoff Smith MV 10:54:46 11:35:41 0:40:55 0:07:35 0:00:00 11 7
4 6 Bearbrook A Linda Huxley FV 10:49:59 11:39:25 0:49:26 0:09:09 0:00:00 15 24
4 7 Bearbrook B David Heron MV 11:16:51 12:03:17 0:46:26 0:08:36 0:00:00 27 17
4 8 Bearbrook Babes Kathleen Began F 10:54:12 11:46:14 0:52:02 0:09:38 0:00:00 17 28
4 9 Compton Harriers Sue Francis F 10:38:56 11:17:56 0:39:00 0:07:13 0:00:00 4 4
4 10 Cotswold Outdoor Max Sloper M 11:06:07 11:49:52 0:43:45 0:08:06 0:00:00 18 14
4 12 Eynsham Roadrunners 1 Lesley  Parry-jones F 10:38:48 11:21:12 0:42:24 0:07:51 0:00:00 6 9
4 13 Eynsham Roadrunners 2 Jan Kavanagh MV 11:12:57 12:08:03 0:55:06 0:10:12 0:00:00 29 32
4 15 Handy Cross Team 1 Steve Roberts M 10:57:26 11:33:47 0:36:21 0:06:44 0:00:00 10 2
4 16 Handy Cross Team 2 Meg Knight FV 10:45:52 11:37:59 0:52:07 0:09:39 0:00:00 13 29
4 17 Headington A Adrienne Hopkins F 10:29:20 11:08:48 0:39:28 0:07:19 0:00:00 2 5
4 18 Headington B Mary Russell FV 11:10:08 12:09:48 0:59:40 0:11:03 0:00:00 30 35
4 19 HWH3 Tom Russell M 11:20:42 12:04:18 0:43:36 0:08:04 0:00:00 28 13
4 20 Kennet Valley  HHH Pauline Harper FV 11:22:29 12:19:53 0:57:24 0:10:38 0:00:00 32 34
4 21 Marlborough A Jo Bindloss-gibb F 10:48:56 11:37:51 0:48:55 0:09:04 0:00:00 12 23
4 22 Marlborough B John Meredith M 11:31:04 12:13:37 0:42:33 0:07:53 0:00:00 31 10
4 25 New High Street Hurdlers Verity Lyne F 10:27:55 11:16:19 0:48:24 0:08:58 0:00:00 3 22
4 26 Newbury AC Mint Imperials Sarah  Fowler FV 10:55:22 11:38:40 0:43:18 0:08:01 0:00:00 14 12
4 27 Newbury AC Turnpike 10 Julie Coxhead F 11:09:23 11:59:29 0:50:06 0:09:17 0:00:00 26 25
4 28 Oxford Brooks University Charlotte Maddison F 11:58:00 12:50:15 0:52:15 0:09:41 0:00:00 Yes 37 30
4 29 Pewsey Chasers Elspeth Barley F 11:05:29 11:52:46 0:47:17 0:08:45 0:00:00 20 19
4 30 Reading Roadrunners A Nigel Grove M 10:46:42 11:20:33 0:33:51 0:06:16 0:00:00 5 1
4 32 Reading Roadrunners Vets Enid Rivers FV 11:27:19 12:29:23 1:02:04 0:11:30 0:00:00 34 37
4 33 RWE Rebecca  Blandford F 11:08:56 11:59:04 0:50:08 0:09:17 0:00:00 25 26
4 34 Swindon Harriers A Cora  O'Reilly F 10:44:22 11:29:32 0:45:10 0:08:22 0:00:00 8 16
4 35 Swindon Harriers B Val Gibbons F 10:57:03 11:57:36 1:00:33 0:11:13 0:00:00 24 36
4 36 Swindon Striders Andrew  Griffiths M 11:05:38 11:55:59 0:50:21 0:09:19 0:00:00 23 27
4 37 Thame Runners A Barbara Orth F 10:46:31 11:29:36 0:43:05 0:07:59 0:00:00 9 11
4 38 Thame Runners B Jan Laver F 11:33:31 12:26:45 0:53:14 0:09:51 0:00:00 33 31
4 39 UK Netrunner Brigitte  Groves FV 11:47:15 12:51:01 1:03:46 0:11:49 0:00:00 35 38
4 40 VOAAC 1 Rosanna Iannone F 10:18:07 10:54:52 0:36:45 0:06:48 0:00:00 1 3
4 41 White Horse Harriers AC Dene Stringfellow M 11:08:33 11:53:33 0:45:00 0:08:20 0:00:00 21 15
4 43 Wootton Bassett Hounds Paul Watkins MV 11:09:46 11:50:48 0:41:02 0:07:36 0:00:00 19 8
4 44 Inpen Joggers 1 Mike Rimmer M 11:08:43 11:55:24 0:46:41 0:08:39 0:00:00 22 18
4 45 Inpen Joggers 2 Nicole The vet F 11:27:42 12:15:06 0:47:24 0:08:47 0:00:00 38 20
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5
5 1 Abingdon Amblers A Phil Egerton M 11:29:12 12:37:10 1:07:58 0:06:44 0:00:00 3 3
5 2 Abingdon Amblers B David Berger MV 11:45:27 13:08:14 1:22:47 0:08:12 0:00:00 16 18
5 3 Abingdon Amblers C Nick Hamilton M 12:41:14 14:00:59 1:19:45 0:07:54 0:00:00 34 12
5 5 Banbury Harriers Peter George M 11:35:41 12:49:19 1:13:38 0:07:17 0:00:00 11 8
5 6 Bearbrook A Graham Taylor M 11:39:25 13:06:37 1:27:12 0:08:38 0:00:00 14 23
5 7 Bearbrook B Pete  Mason MV 12:03:17 13:37:30 1:34:13 0:09:20 0:00:00 27 28
5 8 Bearbrook Babes Debbie Channer F 11:46:14 13:09:32 1:23:18 0:08:15 0:00:00 17 20
5 9 Compton Harriers Ryan Morris M 11:17:56 12:38:21 1:20:25 0:07:58 0:00:00 5 15
5 10 Cotswold Outdoor Tom Harrison M 11:49:52 13:31:03 1:41:11 0:10:01 0:00:00 23 33
5 12 Eynsham Roadrunners 1 Kevin  Dawson M 11:21:12 12:41:04 1:19:52 0:07:54 0:00:00 8 13
5 13 Eynsham Roadrunners 2 Nigel Clark M 12:08:03 13:31:36 1:23:33 0:08:16 0:00:00 24 21
5 15 Handy Cross Team 1 Trevor Hunter M 11:33:47 12:37:52 1:04:05 0:06:21 0:00:00 4 1
5 16 Handy Cross Team 2 Vicki Glancy F 11:37:59 13:12:52 1:34:53 0:09:24 0:00:00 19 29
5 17 Headington A Roger Thetford M 11:08:48 12:21:51 1:13:03 0:07:14 0:00:00 2 6
5 18 Headington B Martin Allen M 12:09:48 13:32:44 1:22:56 0:08:13 0:00:00 25 19
5 19 HWH3 Phil Crookes M 12:04:18 13:40:36 1:36:18 0:09:32 0:00:00 29 30
5 20 Kennet Valley  HHH Brian Lovell MV 12:19:53 14:08:59 1:49:06 0:10:48 0:00:00 33 36
5 21 Marlborough A Peter Horsell M 11:37:51 12:57:01 1:19:10 0:07:50 0:00:00 12 11
5 22 Marlborough B Jay  Scroggins M 12:13:37 13:46:11 1:32:34 0:09:10 0:00:00 31 27
5 25 New High Street Hurdlers Gary  Downes M 11:16:19 12:38:24 1:22:05 0:08:08 0:00:00 6 17
5 26 Newbury AC Mint Imperials Franklyn Young M 11:38:40 12:48:20 1:09:40 0:06:54 0:00:00 10 4
5 27 Newbury AC Turnpike 10 Dave  Moisley M 11:59:29 13:44:26 1:44:57 0:10:23 0:00:00 30 35
5 28 Oxford Brooks University Paul Ong M 12:50:15 14:16:58 1:26:43 0:08:35 0:00:00 36 22
5 29 Pewsey Chasers John Summers M 11:52:46 13:11:24 1:18:38 0:07:47 0:00:00 18 9
5 30 Reading Roadrunners A Belinda Tull F 11:20:33 12:39:12 1:18:39 0:07:47 0:00:00 7 10
5 32 Reading Roadrunners Vets Peter Jones MV 12:29:23 14:22:10 1:52:47 0:11:10 0:00:00 35 37
5 33 RWE Lynne  Jilbert F 11:59:04 13:38:41 1:39:37 0:09:52 0:00:00 28 32
5 34 Swindon Harriers A Pauline Morgan F 11:29:32 12:58:19 1:28:47 0:08:47 0:00:00 13 24
5 35 Swindon Harriers B Alan Pope M 11:57:36 13:35:12 1:37:36 0:09:40 0:00:00 26 31
5 36 Swindon Striders Neil Pringle M 11:55:59 13:15:56 1:19:57 0:07:55 0:00:00 20 14
5 37 Thame Runners A Andy Byerley M 11:29:36 12:42:18 1:12:42 0:07:12 0:00:00 9 5
5 38 Thame Runners B Steve Graham M 12:26:45 13:56:42 1:29:57 0:08:54 0:00:00 32 25
5 39 UK Netrunner Mark  Willcocks MV 12:51:01 14:51:23 2:00:22 0:11:55 0:00:00 37 38
5 40 VOAAC 1 Martyn Summerfield M 10:54:52 12:00:26 1:05:34 0:06:30 0:00:00 1 2
5 41 White Horse Harriers AC Frances Briscowe F 11:53:33 13:06:43 1:13:10 0:07:15 0:00:00 15 7
5 43 Wootton Bassett Hounds Tony Skeates M 11:50:48 13:21:23 1:30:35 0:08:58 0:00:00 22 26
5 44 Inpen Joggers 1 Peter Heyn MV 11:55:24 13:16:47 1:21:23 0:08:03 0:00:00 21 16
5 45 Inpen Joggers 2 Eric Evans M 12:15:06 13:57:54 1:42:48 0:10:11 0:00:00 38 34
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6
6 1 Abingdon Amblers A Chris Bedford M 12:37:10 13:45:35 1:08:25 0:06:35 0:00:00 3 4
6 2 Abingdon Amblers B Andrew Garner MV 13:08:14 15:01:33 1:53:19 0:10:54 0:00:00 27 36
6 3 Abingdon Amblers C Nick Rowe M 14:00:59 15:28:17 1:27:18 0:08:24 0:00:00 33 26
6 5 Banbury Harriers Peter  Grieveson M 12:49:19 14:05:34 1:16:15 0:07:20 0:00:00 11 17
6 6 Bearbrook A Simon Allen M 13:06:37 14:22:35 1:15:58 0:07:18 0:00:00 14 16
6 7 Bearbrook B Steve Wycombe MV 13:37:30 14:55:13 1:17:43 0:07:28 0:00:00 24 18
6 8 Bearbrook Babes Helen Mulhall F 13:09:32 14:36:54 1:27:22 0:08:24 0:00:00 20 27
6 9 Compton Harriers Andy Buckland M 12:38:21 13:52:07 1:13:46 0:07:06 0:00:00 8 11
6 10 Cotswold Outdoor Mark Wilson M 13:31:03 14:52:54 1:21:51 0:07:52 0:00:00 22 22
6 12 Eynsham Roadrunners 1 Tony Whitlock MV 12:41:04 13:56:58 1:15:54 0:07:18 0:00:00 9 15
6 13 Eynsham Roadrunners 2 Peter Larbalestier MV 13:31:36 14:57:32 1:25:56 0:08:16 0:00:00 25 25
6 15 Handy Cross Team 1 John Dooey MV 12:37:52 13:49:24 1:11:32 0:06:53 0:00:00 6 6
6 16 Handy Cross Team 2 Paul Palmer M 13:12:52 14:42:33 1:29:41 0:08:37 0:00:00 21 30
6 17 Headington A Simon Purchon M 12:21:51 13:33:58 1:12:07 0:06:56 0:00:00 2 7
6 18 Headington B Jo Choulerton F 13:32:44 15:01:07 1:28:23 0:08:30 0:00:00 26 28
6 19 HWH3 Peter Kettle M 13:40:36 14:54:21 1:13:45 0:07:05 0:00:00 23 10
6 20 Kennet Valley  HHH Ray Cryer MV 14:08:59 15:39:40 1:30:41 0:08:43 0:00:00 34 32
6 21 Marlborough A Keith Firkin M 12:57:01 14:11:47 1:14:46 0:07:11 0:00:00 13 14
6 22 Marlborough B Rene Voogt M 13:46:11 15:25:28 1:39:17 0:09:33 0:00:00 32 34
6 25 New High Street Hurdlers Chris Prince M 12:38:24 13:47:24 1:09:00 0:06:38 0:00:00 4 5
6 26 Newbury AC Mint Imperials John  Denyer MV 12:48:20 14:06:28 1:18:08 0:07:31 0:00:00 12 19
6 27 Newbury AC Turnpike 10 Malcolm  Knight MV 13:44:26 15:22:25 1:37:59 0:09:25 0:00:00 31 33
6 28 Oxford Brooks University Lorraine Dyson F 14:16:58 16:27:56 2:10:58 0:12:36 0:00:00 38 38
6 29 Pewsey Chasers Keith  Smibert M 13:11:24 14:30:42 1:19:18 0:07:38 0:00:00 16 20
6 30 Reading Roadrunners A Colin Cottell M 12:39:12 13:51:52 1:12:40 0:06:59 0:00:00 7 8
6 32 Reading Roadrunners Vets Diane Stares FV 14:22:10 16:20:50 1:58:40 0:11:25 0:00:00 35 37
6 33 RWE Edward Ross M 13:38:41 15:03:25 1:24:44 0:08:09 0:00:00 28 23
6 34 Swindon Harriers A Nathan  Montague M 12:58:19 14:03:50 1:05:31 0:06:18 0:00:00 10 1
6 35 Swindon Harriers B Adella  Smart F 13:35:12 15:17:08 1:41:56 0:09:48 0:00:00 30 35
6 36 Swindon Striders Robert Townsend M 13:15:56 14:29:44 1:13:48 0:07:06 0:00:00 15 12
6 37 Thame Runners A Jon Hiscock M 12:42:18 13:48:09 1:05:51 0:06:20 0:00:00 5 2
6 38 Thame Runners B Carlton Hobbs M 13:56:42 15:17:05 1:20:23 0:07:44 0:00:00 29 21
6 39 UK Netrunner Andy Cross M 13:52:00 15:22:09 1:30:09 0:08:40 0:00:00 Yes 36 31
6 40 VOAAC 1 Andrew Rolt M 12:00:26 13:08:04 1:07:38 0:06:30 0:00:00 1 3
6 41 White Horse Harriers AC Ros Knopp F 13:06:43 14:32:27 1:25:44 0:08:15 0:00:00 18 24
6 43 Wootton Bassett Hounds Brian Cooke M 13:21:23 14:34:40 1:13:17 0:07:03 0:00:00 19 9
6 44 Inpen Joggers 1 Mike North M 13:16:47 14:31:13 1:14:26 0:07:09 0:00:00 17 13
6 45 Inpen Joggers 2 Ged Mcgurk M 13:16:47 14:46:25 1:29:38 0:08:37 0:00:00 37 29
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7
7 1 Abingdon Amblers A Kent Dixon M 13:45:35 14:50:38 1:05:03 0:07:09 0:00:00 4 11
7 2 Abingdon Amblers B Thornton Greenland MV 14:00:00 15:07:17 1:07:17 0:07:24 0:00:00 Yes 22 13
7 3 Abingdon Amblers C Liz Bedford F 14:00:00 15:18:52 1:18:52 0:08:40 0:00:00 Yes 33 26
7 5 Banbury Harriers Ian Lee M 14:05:34 15:12:31 1:06:57 0:07:21 0:00:00 12 12
7 6 Bearbrook A Liam Dawson M 14:00:00 15:11:47 1:11:47 0:07:53 0:00:00 Yes 14 18
7 7 Bearbrook B Graham  Sanders MV 14:00:00 15:17:25 1:17:25 0:08:30 0:00:00 Yes 24 23
7 8 Bearbrook Babes Sandy Ridgway F 14:00:00 15:16:35 1:16:35 0:08:25 0:00:00 Yes 20 21
7 9 Compton Harriers Peter Humphreys M 13:52:07 15:05:39 1:13:32 0:08:05 0:00:00 8 20
7 10 Cotswold Outdoor Tina Wilson F 14:00:00 15:25:09 1:25:09 0:09:21 0:00:00 Yes 27 31
7 12 Eynsham Roadrunners 1 Ben Breaker M 13:56:58 15:05:17 1:08:19 0:07:30 0:00:00 7 14
7 13 Eynsham Roadrunners 2 Martin Johnson MV 14:00:00 15:21:13 1:21:13 0:08:55 0:00:00 Yes 28 28
7 15 Handy Cross Team 1 Julia Downes F 13:49:24 14:52:33 1:03:09 0:06:56 0:00:00 5 6
7 16 Handy Cross Team 2 Gora Neogi M 14:00:00 15:35:10 1:35:10 0:10:27 0:00:00 Yes 26 38
7 17 Headington A Andrew James M 13:33:58 14:35:45 1:01:47 0:06:47 0:00:00 2 5
7 18 Headington B Rob Treadwell M 14:00:00 15:10:30 1:10:30 0:07:45 0:00:00 Yes 23 15
7 19 HWH3 Steve Cooper M 14:00:00 15:22:48 1:22:48 0:09:06 0:00:00 Yes 25 29
7 20 Kennet Valley  HHH Kevin Worral MV 14:00:00 15:23:38 1:23:38 0:09:11 0:00:00 Yes 34 30
7 21 Marlborough A Andrew Ind M 14:11:47 15:09:01 0:57:14 0:06:17 0:00:00 10 2
7 22 Marlborough B Dave  Wardell M 14:00:00 15:11:41 1:11:41 0:07:53 0:00:00 Yes 30 17
7 25 New High Street Hurdlers Anna Rodger F 13:47:24 15:18:02 1:30:38 0:09:58 0:00:00 13 37
7 26 Newbury AC Mint Imperials James  Treadgold M 14:06:28 15:11:05 1:04:37 0:07:06 0:00:00 11 8
7 27 Newbury AC Turnpike 10 Steve  Peppitt MV 14:00:00 15:11:53 1:11:53 0:07:54 0:00:00 Yes 29 19
7 28 Oxford Brooks University Dan Butcher M 14:00:00 15:28:25 1:28:25 0:09:43 0:00:00 Yes 38 34
7 29 Pewsey Chasers Allan Burnett M 14:00:00 15:18:35 1:18:35 0:08:38 0:00:00 Yes 18 25
7 30 Reading Roadrunners A Peter Miskell M 13:51:52 14:55:34 1:03:42 0:07:00 0:00:00 6 7
7 32 Reading Roadrunners Vets David Stares MV 14:00:00 15:25:09 1:25:09 0:09:21 0:00:00 Yes 36 31
7 33 RWE Andy Mosley M 14:00:00 14:59:19 0:59:19 0:06:31 0:00:00 Yes 21 3
7 34 Swindon Harriers A James Neal M 14:03:50 15:08:45 1:04:55 0:07:08 0:00:00 9 10
7 35 Swindon Harriers B Helen Burley F 14:00:00 15:27:18 1:27:18 0:09:36 0:00:00 Yes 31 33
7 36 Swindon Striders Chris Martin M 14:00:00 15:18:32 1:18:32 0:08:38 0:00:00 Yes 17 24
7 37 Thame Runners A Howard Papworth M 13:48:09 14:48:43 1:00:34 0:06:39 0:00:00 3 4
7 38 Thame Runners B Andy Patchett M 14:00:00 15:29:22 1:29:22 0:09:49 0:00:00 Yes 32 36
7 39 UK Netrunner Mike   Jarman MV 14:00:00 15:21:07 1:21:07 0:08:55 0:00:00 Yes 35 27
7 40 VOAAC 1 Charlie May M 13:08:04 14:01:42 0:53:38 0:05:54 0:00:00 1 1
7 41 White Horse Harriers AC Sheila Bailey F 14:00:00 15:17:02 1:17:02 0:08:28 0:00:00 Yes 19 22
7 43 Wootton Bassett Hounds Dave Page M 14:00:00 15:04:38 1:04:38 0:07:06 0:00:00 Yes 15 9
7 44 Inpen Joggers 1 Mark Allen M 14:00:00 15:11:03 1:11:03 0:07:48 0:00:00 16 16
7 45 Inpen Joggers 2 Andy Sparkes M 14:00:00 15:28:29 1:28:29 0:09:43 0:00:00 37 35
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8
8 1 Abingdon Amblers A Steve Copley M 14:50:38 15:42:24 0:51:46 0:06:38 0:00:00 3 2
8 2 Abingdon Amblers B Craig Sawyers MV 15:07:17 16:17:28 1:10:11 0:09:00 0:00:00 22 27
8 3 Abingdon Amblers C Ellen Wigmore F 15:18:52 16:19:23 1:00:31 0:07:46 0:00:00 31 16
8 5 Banbury Harriers Dave  Drummond M 15:12:31 16:07:11 0:54:40 0:07:01 0:00:00 10 6
8 6 Bearbrook A Marcus Davis M 15:11:47 16:12:14 1:00:27 0:07:45 0:00:00 14 15
8 7 Bearbrook B Linda Huxley FV 15:17:25 16:25:58 1:08:33 0:08:47 0:00:00 23 25
8 8 Bearbrook Babes Michelle Dublon F 15:16:35 16:12:59 0:56:24 0:07:14 0:00:00 18 9
8 9 Compton Harriers Lucy Gettins F 15:05:39 16:05:32 0:59:53 0:07:41 0:00:00 9 14
8 10 Cotswold Outdoor Rachel Paton F 15:25:09 16:35:57 1:10:48 0:09:05 0:00:00 25 28
8 12 Eynsham Roadrunners 1 Kate Williamson FV 15:05:17 16:08:27 1:03:10 0:08:06 0:00:00 11 18
8 13 Eynsham Roadrunners 2 Marie Rout F 15:21:13 16:28:49 1:07:36 0:08:40 0:00:00 24 22
8 15 Handy Cross Team 1 Benji Benjamin MV 14:52:33 15:49:14 0:56:41 0:07:16 0:00:00 5 11
8 16 Handy Cross Team 2 Lucy Couturier FV 15:35:10 16:53:06 1:17:56 0:09:59 0:00:00 29 33
8 17 Headington A Liz Barker F 14:35:45 15:31:09 0:55:24 0:07:06 0:00:00 2 8
8 18 Headington B Louise Oliver F 15:10:30 16:15:32 1:05:02 0:08:20 0:00:00 21 21
8 19 HWH3 Tanith Champion F 15:22:48 16:36:24 1:13:36 0:09:26 0:00:00 26 31
8 20 Kennet Valley  HHH Mike Fisher MV 15:23:38 16:49:50 1:26:12 0:11:03 0:00:00 34 37
8 21 Marlborough A Kim Holmes F 15:09:01 16:10:26 1:01:25 0:07:52 0:00:00 12 17
8 22 Marlborough B Simon Boast M 15:11:41 16:15:21 1:03:40 0:08:10 0:00:00 30 20
8 25 New High Street Hurdlers Alison Grunewald F 15:18:02 16:33:00 1:14:58 0:09:37 0:00:00 13 32
8 26 Newbury AC Mint Imperials Dave  Wright M 15:11:05 16:05:20 0:54:15 0:06:57 0:00:00 8 5
8 27 Newbury AC Turnpike 10 Nicci  Threlfall F 15:11:53 16:08:33 0:56:40 0:07:16 0:00:00 27 10
8 28 Oxford Brooks University Carol Wilkes F 15:28:25 16:53:56 1:25:31 0:10:58 0:00:00 38 36
8 29 Pewsey Chasers Julie  Goulding F 15:18:35 16:21:56 1:03:21 0:08:07 0:00:00 19 19
8 30 Reading Roadrunners A Dave Mccoy M 14:55:34 15:49:43 0:54:09 0:06:57 0:00:00 6 4
8 32 Reading Roadrunners Vets Carl Woffington MV 15:25:09 16:50:25 1:25:16 0:10:56 0:00:00 37 35
8 33 RWE Dean Ford M 14:59:19 16:28:58 1:29:39 0:11:30 0:00:00 28 38
8 34 Swindon Harriers A Kevin  Smith M 15:08:45 15:57:46 0:49:01 0:06:17 0:00:00 7 1
8 35 Swindon Harriers B Tess Osman F 15:27:18 16:45:25 1:18:07 0:10:01 0:00:00 33 34
8 36 Swindon Striders Michael  Willis M 15:18:32 16:13:40 0:55:08 0:07:04 0:00:00 15 7
8 37 Thame Runners A Steph Cook F 14:48:43 15:47:35 0:58:52 0:07:33 0:00:00 4 12
8 38 Thame Runners B Anne Sprinz F 15:29:22 16:41:02 1:11:40 0:09:11 0:00:00 32 30
8 39 UK Netrunner John Finch MV 15:21:07 16:29:21 1:08:14 0:08:45 0:00:00 35 23
8 40 VOAAC 1 Richard Taylor M 14:01:42 14:53:44 0:52:02 0:06:40 0:00:00 1 3
8 41 White Horse Harriers AC Nick Ponting M 15:17:02 16:16:09 0:59:07 0:07:35 0:00:00 17 13
8 43 Wootton Bassett Hounds Andy Bent M 15:04:38 16:12:55 1:08:17 0:08:45 0:00:00 16 24
8 44 Inpen Joggers 1 Georgina  Punter F 15:11:03 16:22:34 1:11:31 0:09:10 0:00:00 20 29
8 45 Inpen Joggers 2 Simon Telling M 15:28:29 16:37:03 1:08:34 0:08:47 0:00:00 36 26
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9
9 1 Abingdon Amblers A Paul Fernandez M 15:42:24 16:46:50 1:04:26 0:06:01 0:00:00 3 1
9 2 Abingdon Amblers B Andrew Garner MV 16:17:28 18:01:10 1:43:42 0:09:41 0:00:00 28 33
9 3 Abingdon Amblers C Dave Roberts M 16:19:23 17:53:11 1:33:48 0:08:46 0:00:00 31 27
9 5 Banbury Harriers Bruce  Hendrie MV 16:07:11 17:22:14 1:15:03 0:07:01 0:00:00 10 13
9 6 Bearbrook A Owen Byrne M 16:12:14 17:20:45 1:08:31 0:06:24 0:00:00 13 3
9 7 Bearbrook B Bob Hodges MV 16:25:58 17:39:38 1:13:40 0:06:53 0:00:00 21 12
9 8 Bearbrook Babes Kevin  Dyer M 16:12:59 17:26:05 1:13:06 0:06:50 0:00:00 15 11
9 9 Compton Harriers Nigel  Henton M 16:05:32 17:16:50 1:11:18 0:06:40 0:00:00 8 7
9 10 Cotswold Outdoor Will Murley M 16:35:57 18:31:50 1:55:53 0:10:50 0:00:00 29 35
9 12 Eynsham Roadrunners 1 Larry Poole MV 16:08:27 17:29:46 1:21:19 0:07:36 0:00:00 12 20
9 13 Eynsham Roadrunners 2 Richard Saunders M 16:28:49 17:54:48 1:25:59 0:08:02 0:00:00 24 23
9 15 Handy Cross Team 1 Frank Fulcher M 15:49:14 16:55:07 1:05:53 0:06:09 0:00:00 4 2
9 16 Handy Cross Team 2 Andy Harrison M 16:53:06 18:10:49 1:17:43 0:07:16 0:00:00 25 16
9 17 Headington A Laurie Hurman MV 15:31:09 16:41:12 1:10:03 0:06:33 0:00:00 2 5
9 18 Headington B Laurence Kemble M 16:15:32 17:34:28 1:18:56 0:07:23 0:00:00 22 17
9 19 HWH3 Carol Yarrow F 16:36:24 17:59:05 1:22:41 0:07:44 0:00:00 26 22
9 20 Kennet Valley  HHH Rew Mueller MV 16:49:50 18:18:40 1:28:50 0:08:18 0:00:00 34 25
9 21 Marlborough A Richard  Sharland M 16:10:26 17:27:34 1:17:08 0:07:13 0:00:00 11 15
9 22 Marlborough B Fergus Campbell M 16:15:21 17:28:26 1:13:05 0:06:50 0:00:00 27 10
9 25 New High Street Hurdlers Olivia Sylvestre M 16:33:00 18:29:16 1:56:16 0:10:52 0:00:00 19 36
9 26 Newbury AC Mint Imperials Wayne  Lillis M 16:05:20 17:15:43 1:10:23 0:06:35 0:00:00 7 6
9 27 Newbury AC Turnpike 10 Rick Wyatt M 16:08:33 17:28:29 1:19:56 0:07:28 0:00:00 23 19
9 28 Oxford Brooks University Gus  Strang M 16:53:56 18:34:02 1:40:06 0:09:21 0:00:00 38 32
9 29 Pewsey Chasers Steve Goulding M 16:21:56 17:33:57 1:12:01 0:06:44 0:00:00 16 9
9 30 Reading Roadrunners A Kevin Varney M 15:49:43 17:08:45 1:19:02 0:07:23 0:00:00 6 18
9 32 Reading Roadrunners Vets Tim Povey MV 16:50:25 18:45:23 1:54:58 0:10:45 0:00:00 36 34
9 33 RWE William Webster M 16:28:58 18:38:50 2:09:52 0:12:08 0:00:00 33 37
9 34 Swindon Harriers A Bernie Merron M 15:57:46 17:20:15 1:22:29 0:07:43 0:00:00 9 21
9 35 Swindon Harriers B Phil Sambrook M 16:45:25 18:20:45 1:35:20 0:08:55 0:00:00 32 29
9 36 Swindon Striders Kevin  Buttle M 16:13:40 17:48:51 1:35:11 0:08:54 0:00:00 18 28
9 37 Thame Runners A Richard Slater M 15:47:35 17:02:54 1:15:19 0:07:02 0:00:00 5 14
9 38 Thame Runners B Roger Simmonds M 16:41:02 18:11:35 1:30:33 0:08:28 0:00:00 30 26
9 39 UK Netrunner David  Kindred MV 16:29:21 18:08:46 1:39:25 0:09:17 0:00:00 35 31
9 40 VOAAC 1 David Maisey M 14:53:44 16:05:38 1:11:54 0:06:43 0:00:00 1 8
9 41 White Horse Harriers AC Paul Jégou M 16:16:09 17:24:55 1:08:46 0:06:26 0:00:00 14 4
9 43 Wootton Bassett Hounds Ciaran Jefferies M 16:12:55 17:39:28 1:26:33 0:08:05 0:00:00 17 24
9 44 Inpen Joggers 1 Simon Brown M 16:22:34 17:53:14 1:35:40 0:08:56 0:05:00 20 30
9 45 Inpen Joggers 2 Gary  Wakeling M 16:37:03 18:48:15 2:11:12 0:12:16 0:00:00 37 38
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10
10 1 Abingdon Amblers A Oz Miller M 16:46:50 17:42:13 0:55:23 0:05:54 0:00:00 2 2
10 2 Abingdon Amblers B John Oliver MV 17:45:00 18:54:10 1:09:10 0:07:21 0:00:00 Yes 25 19
10 3 Abingdon Amblers C Marc Juffkins M 17:45:00 18:52:46 1:07:46 0:07:13 0:00:00 Yes 29 16
10 5 Banbury Harriers Julie Dixon F 17:22:14 18:27:56 1:05:42 0:06:59 0:00:00 10 14
10 6 Bearbrook A Paul Hearn M 17:20:45 18:37:07 1:16:22 0:08:07 0:00:00 14 28
10 7 Bearbrook B Brendan Cradden MV 17:39:38 18:53:59 1:14:21 0:07:55 0:00:00 20 24
10 8 Bearbrook Babes Penny Herbert F 17:26:05 18:41:16 1:15:11 0:08:00 0:00:00 16 27
10 9 Compton Harriers Dick  Kearn MV 17:16:50 18:20:21 1:03:31 0:06:45 0:00:00 8 12
10 10 Cotswold Outdoor Pete Cole M 17:45:00 19:01:14 1:21:14 0:08:39 0:05:00 Yes 31 33
10 12 Eynsham Roadrunners 1 Dave Ferrier M 17:29:46 18:34:09 1:04:23 0:06:51 0:00:00 12 13
10 13 Eynsham Roadrunners 2 Paul Creasey MV 17:45:00 19:04:44 1:19:44 0:08:29 0:00:00 Yes 26 31
10 15 Handy Cross Team 1 Martin Fisher M 16:55:07 17:57:58 1:07:51 0:07:13 0:05:00 4 17
10 16 Handy Cross Team 2 Fred Ashford MV 17:45:00 19:14:15 1:29:15 0:09:30 0:00:00 Yes 27 34
10 17 Headington A Ian Meadowcroft M 16:41:12 17:42:29 1:01:17 0:06:31 0:00:00 3 7
10 18 Headington B Jason Smith M 17:34:28 18:34:33 1:00:05 0:06:24 0:00:00 19 4
10 19 HWH3 Ade Gibbon MV 17:45:00 18:54:04 1:09:04 0:07:21 0:00:00 Yes 22 18
10 20 Kennet Valley  HHH Rebecca Mitchell FV 17:45:00 19:01:36 1:16:36 0:08:09 0:00:00 Yes 33 29
10 21 Marlborough A Peter Reid M 17:27:34 18:29:32 1:01:58 0:06:36 0:00:00 11 9
10 22 Marlborough B Debbie Simpson F 17:28:26 18:43:08 1:14:42 0:07:57 0:00:00 24 26
10 25 New High Street Hurdlers Alex Clifford M 17:45:00 19:06:09 1:21:09 0:08:38 0:00:00 Yes 21 32
10 26 Newbury AC Mint Imperials Simon Vines M 17:15:43 18:21:54 1:06:11 0:07:02 0:00:00 9 15
10 27 Newbury AC Turnpike 10 Lynn  Davis F 17:28:29 18:42:35 1:14:06 0:07:53 0:00:00 23 23
10 28 Oxford Brooks University Martin Ingleson M 17:45:00 18:47:25 1:02:25 0:06:38 0:00:00 Yes 36 11
10 29 Pewsey Chasers Brian  Garman M 17:33:57 18:38:34 1:09:37 0:07:24 0:05:00 15 20
10 30 Reading Roadrunners A Ian Gosling M 17:08:45 18:09:50 1:01:05 0:06:30 0:00:00 6 6
10 32 Reading Roadrunners Vets Ken Beck MV 17:45:00 19:04:31 1:19:31 0:08:28 0:00:00 Yes 37 30
10 33 RWE Dan Pitt M 17:45:00 19:38:31 1:53:31 0:12:05 0:00:00 Yes 34 37
10 34 Swindon Harriers A Simon Burley M 17:20:15 18:19:33 0:59:18 0:06:19 0:00:00 7 3
10 35 Swindon Harriers B Lily Bennett F 17:45:00 19:18:49 1:33:49 0:09:59 0:00:00 Yes 32 35
10 36 Swindon Striders Pete Gilder M 17:45:00 18:45:26 1:00:26 0:06:26 0:00:00 Yes 17 5
10 37 Thame Runners A Dave Hartwell M 17:02:54 18:04:27 1:01:33 0:06:33 0:00:00 5 8
10 38 Thame Runners B Darren Readman M 17:45:00 18:59:22 1:14:22 0:07:55 0:00:00 Yes 30 25
10 39 UK Netrunner Matt Leatham MV 17:45:00 18:56:14 1:11:14 0:07:35 0:00:00 Yes 35 22
10 40 VOAAC 1 Declan Hamblin M 16:05:38 17:00:58 0:55:20 0:05:53 0:00:00 1 1
10 41 White Horse Harriers AC Neil Chapman M 17:24:55 18:27:01 1:02:06 0:06:36 0:00:00 13 10
10 43 Wootton Bassett Hounds Martin Butler MV 17:39:28 18:50:11 1:10:43 0:07:31 0:00:00 18 21
10 44 Inpen Joggers 1 Simone Bunting F 17:53:14 19:47:33 1:54:19 0:12:10 0:00:00 28 38
10 45 Inpen Joggers 2 Ella Reed F 17:45:00 19:19:23 1:34:23 0:10:02 0:00:00 38 36
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Abingdon Amblers A

1 Adrian Watts M 07:30:00 08:50:25 01:20:25 00:07:19 18 18 00:00:00
2 Trish  Wilson F 08:50:25 09:42:47 00:52:22 00:08:44 16 19 00:00:00
3 John Harvey M 09:42:47 10:48:32 01:05:45 00:07:00 10 5 00:00:00
4 Sarah Matthews F 10:48:32 11:29:12 00:40:40 00:07:32 7 6 00:00:00
5 Phil Egerton M 11:29:12 12:37:10 01:07:58 00:06:44 3 3 00:00:00
6 Chris Bedford M 12:37:10 13:45:35 01:08:25 00:06:35 3 4 00:00:00
7 Kent Dixon M 13:45:35 14:50:38 01:05:03 00:07:09 4 11 00:00:00
8 Steve Copley M 14:50:38 15:42:24 00:51:46 00:06:38 3 2 00:00:00
9 Paul Fernandez M 15:42:24 16:46:50 01:04:26 00:06:01 3 1 00:00:00

10 Oz Miller M 16:46:50 17:42:13 00:55:23 00:05:54 2 2 00:00:00
Abingdon Amblers B

1 James Wigmore MV 07:30:00 08:50:56 01:20:56 00:07:21 20 20 00:00:00
2 Sue Ogilivie FV 08:50:56 09:41:06 00:50:10 00:08:22 13 12 00:00:00
3 Allan  Matthews MV 09:41:06 10:48:40 01:07:34 00:07:11 11 7 00:00:00
4 Noel Blatchford FV 10:48:40 11:45:27 00:56:47 00:10:31 16 33 00:00:00
5 David Berger MV 11:45:27 13:08:14 01:22:47 00:08:12 16 18 00:00:00
6 Andrew Garner MV 13:08:14 15:01:33 01:53:19 00:10:54 27 36 00:00:00
7 Thornton Greenland MV Yes 14:00:00 15:07:17 01:07:17 00:07:24 22 13 00:00:00
8 Craig Sawyers MV 15:07:17 16:17:28 01:10:11 00:09:00 22 27 00:00:00
9 Andrew Garner MV 16:17:28 18:01:10 01:43:42 00:09:41 28 33 00:00:00

10 John Oliver MV Yes 17:45:00 18:54:10 01:09:10 00:07:21 25 19 00:00:00
Abingdon Amblers C

1 Jean-luc Coudret M 07:30:00 09:26:38 01:56:38 00:10:36 37 37 00:00:00
2 Roz  Mackenzie F 09:26:38 10:36:34 01:09:56 00:11:39 37 38 00:00:00
3 Colm  O'Halloran M 10:36:34 11:53:04 01:26:30 00:09:12 36 33 00:10:00
4 Marie Carrick F 11:53:04 12:41:14 00:48:10 00:08:55 36 21 00:00:00
5 Nick Hamilton M 12:41:14 14:00:59 01:19:45 00:07:54 34 12 00:00:00
6 Nick Rowe M 14:00:59 15:28:17 01:27:18 00:08:24 33 26 00:00:00
7 Liz Bedford F Yes 14:00:00 15:18:52 01:18:52 00:08:40 33 26 00:00:00
8 Ellen Wigmore F 15:18:52 16:19:23 01:00:31 00:07:46 31 16 00:00:00
9 Dave Roberts M 16:19:23 17:53:11 01:33:48 00:08:46 31 27 00:00:00

10 Marc Juffkins M Yes 17:45:00 18:52:46 01:07:46 00:07:13 29 16 00:00:00
Banbury Harriers

1 Phil  Coy MV 07:30:00 08:51:27 01:21:27 00:07:24 22 22 00:00:00
2 Ian Robinson M 08:51:27 09:43:19 00:51:52 00:08:39 18 18 00:00:00
3 Michelle Bartlett F 09:43:19 10:54:46 01:11:27 00:07:36 15 13 00:00:00
4 Geoff Smith MV 10:54:46 11:35:41 00:40:55 00:07:35 11 7 00:00:00
5 Peter George M 11:35:41 12:49:19 01:13:38 00:07:17 11 8 00:00:00
6 Peter  Grieveson M 12:49:19 14:05:34 01:16:15 00:07:20 11 17 00:00:00
7 Ian Lee M 14:05:34 15:12:31 01:06:57 00:07:21 12 12 00:00:00
8 Dave  Drummond M 15:12:31 16:07:11 00:54:40 00:07:01 10 6 00:00:00
9 Bruce  Hendrie MV 16:07:11 17:22:14 01:15:03 00:07:01 10 13 00:00:00

10 Julie Dixon F 17:22:14 18:27:56 01:05:42 00:06:59 10 14 00:00:00
Bearbrook A

1 Graham Smith M 07:30:00 08:38:59 01:08:59 00:06:16 4 4 00:00:00
2 Sue Evans F 08:38:59 09:39:17 01:00:18 00:10:03 11 28 00:00:00
3 Alan Wright M 09:39:17 10:49:59 01:10:42 00:07:31 13 10 00:00:00
4 Linda Huxley FV 10:49:59 11:39:25 00:49:26 00:09:09 15 24 00:00:00
5 Graham Taylor M 11:39:25 13:06:37 01:27:12 00:08:38 14 23 00:00:00
6 Simon Allen M 13:06:37 14:22:35 01:15:58 00:07:18 14 16 00:00:00
7 Liam Dawson M Yes 14:00:00 15:11:47 01:11:47 00:07:53 14 18 00:00:00
8 Marcus Davis M 15:11:47 16:12:14 01:00:27 00:07:45 14 15 00:00:00
9 Owen Byrne M 16:12:14 17:20:45 01:08:31 00:06:24 13 3 00:00:00

10 Paul Hearn M 17:20:45 18:37:07 01:16:22 00:08:07 14 28 00:00:00
Bearbrook B

1 Steve Charleston MV 07:30:00 08:48:40 01:18:40 00:07:09 17 17 00:00:00
2 Anita Wickham FV 08:48:40 09:54:02 01:05:22 00:10:54 27 35 00:00:00
3 Jim  Binks MV 09:54:02 11:16:51 01:22:49 00:08:49 29 29 00:00:00
4 David Heron MV 11:16:51 12:03:17 00:46:26 00:08:36 27 17 00:00:00
5 Pete  Mason MV 12:03:17 13:37:30 01:34:13 00:09:20 27 28 00:00:00
6 Steve Wycombe MV 13:37:30 14:55:13 01:17:43 00:07:28 24 18 00:00:00
7 Graham  Sanders MV Yes 14:00:00 15:17:25 01:17:25 00:08:30 24 23 00:00:00
8 Linda Huxley FV 15:17:25 16:25:58 01:08:33 00:08:47 23 25 00:00:00
9 Bob Hodges MV 16:25:58 17:39:38 01:13:40 00:06:53 21 12 00:00:00

10 Brendan Cradden MV 17:39:38 18:53:59 01:14:21 00:07:55 20 24 00:00:00
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Bearbrook Babes

1 Adrian  Twissell M 07:30:00 08:46:54 01:16:54 00:06:59 13 13 00:00:00
2 Susie Niven F 08:46:54 09:43:10 00:56:16 00:09:23 17 25 00:00:00
3 Maria Russell F 09:43:10 10:54:12 01:11:02 00:07:33 14 11 00:00:00
4 Kathleen Began F 10:54:12 11:46:14 00:52:02 00:09:38 17 28 00:00:00
5 Debbie Channer F 11:46:14 13:09:32 01:23:18 00:08:15 17 20 00:00:00
6 Helen Mulhall F 13:09:32 14:36:54 01:27:22 00:08:24 20 27 00:00:00
7 Sandy Ridgway F Yes 14:00:00 15:16:35 01:16:35 00:08:25 20 21 00:00:00
8 Michelle Dublon F 15:16:35 16:12:59 00:56:24 00:07:14 18 9 00:00:00
9 Kevin  Dyer M 16:12:59 17:26:05 01:13:06 00:06:50 15 11 00:00:00

10 Penny Herbert F 17:26:05 18:41:16 01:15:11 00:08:00 16 27 00:00:00
Compton Harriers

1 Martin Fray M 07:30:00 08:41:20 01:11:20 00:06:29 5 5 00:00:00
2 Sus Enhard F 08:41:20 09:31:01 00:49:41 00:08:17 4 9 00:00:00
3 Peter Linton M 09:31:01 10:38:56 01:07:55 00:07:14 5 8 00:00:00
4 Sue Francis F 10:38:56 11:17:56 00:39:00 00:07:13 4 4 00:00:00
5 Ryan Morris M 11:17:56 12:38:21 01:20:25 00:07:58 5 15 00:00:00
6 Andy Buckland M 12:38:21 13:52:07 01:13:46 00:07:06 8 11 00:00:00
7 Peter Humphreys M 13:52:07 15:05:39 01:13:32 00:08:05 8 20 00:00:00
8 Lucy Gettins F 15:05:39 16:05:32 00:59:53 00:07:41 9 14 00:00:00
9 Nigel  Henton M 16:05:32 17:16:50 01:11:18 00:06:40 8 7 00:00:00

10 Dick  Kearn MV 17:16:50 18:20:21 01:03:31 00:06:45 8 12 00:00:00
Cotswold Outdoor

1 Dan Winter M 07:30:00 08:51:10 01:21:10 00:07:23 21 21 00:00:00
2 Paul Kitchen M 08:51:10 09:53:09 01:01:59 00:10:20 25 31 00:00:00
3 Lee Williams M 09:53:09 11:06:07 01:12:58 00:07:46 21 18 00:00:00
4 Max Sloper M 11:06:07 11:49:52 00:43:45 00:08:06 18 14 00:00:00
5 Tom Harrison M 11:49:52 13:31:03 01:41:11 00:10:01 23 33 00:00:00
6 Mark Wilson M 13:31:03 14:52:54 01:21:51 00:07:52 22 22 00:00:00
7 Tina Wilson F Yes 14:00:00 15:25:09 01:25:09 00:09:21 27 31 00:00:00
8 Rachel Paton F 15:25:09 16:35:57 01:10:48 00:09:05 25 28 00:00:00
9 Will Murley M 16:35:57 18:31:50 01:55:53 00:10:50 29 35 00:00:00

10 Pete Cole M Yes 17:45:00 19:01:14 01:21:14 00:08:39 31 33 00:05:00
Eynsham Roadrunners 1

1 Graham Bridges M 07:30:00 08:47:57 01:17:57 00:07:05 15 15 00:00:00
2 Dafydd Warburton M 08:47:57 09:32:18 00:44:21 00:07:23 6 2 00:00:00
3 Nick Sheard M 09:32:18 10:38:48 01:06:30 00:07:04 4 6 00:00:00
4 Lesley  Parry-jones F 10:38:48 11:21:12 00:42:24 00:07:51 6 9 00:00:00
5 Kevin  Dawson M 11:21:12 12:41:04 01:19:52 00:07:54 8 13 00:00:00
6 Tony Whitlock MV 12:41:04 13:56:58 01:15:54 00:07:18 9 15 00:00:00
7 Ben Breaker M 13:56:58 15:05:17 01:08:19 00:07:30 7 14 00:00:00
8 Kate Williamson FV 15:05:17 16:08:27 01:03:10 00:08:06 11 18 00:00:00
9 Larry Poole MV 16:08:27 17:29:46 01:21:19 00:07:36 12 20 00:00:00

10 Dave Ferrier M 17:29:46 18:34:09 01:04:23 00:06:51 12 13 00:00:00
Eynsham Roadrunners 2

1 Katherine Bates F 07:30:00 08:58:58 01:28:58 00:08:05 30 30 00:00:00
2 Denise Bridges F 08:58:58 09:54:15 00:55:17 00:09:13 28 23 00:00:00
3 Hugh Morris MV 09:54:15 11:12:57 01:18:42 00:08:22 28 24 00:00:00
4 Jan Kavanagh MV 11:12:57 12:08:03 00:55:06 00:10:12 29 32 00:00:00
5 Nigel Clark M 12:08:03 13:31:36 01:23:33 00:08:16 24 21 00:00:00
6 Peter Larbalestier MV 13:31:36 14:57:32 01:25:56 00:08:16 25 25 00:00:00
7 Martin Johnson MV Yes 14:00:00 15:21:13 01:21:13 00:08:55 28 28 00:00:00
8 Marie Rout F 15:21:13 16:28:49 01:07:36 00:08:40 24 22 00:00:00
9 Richard Saunders M 16:28:49 17:54:48 01:25:59 00:08:02 24 23 00:00:00

10 Paul Creasey MV Yes 17:45:00 19:04:44 01:19:44 00:08:29 26 31 00:00:00
Handy Cross Team 1

1 John  Peerless MV 07:30:00 08:50:27 01:20:27 00:07:19 19 19 00:00:00
2 Ellen  Haynes F 08:50:27 09:41:29 00:51:02 00:08:30 15 16 00:00:00
3 Dave Sanderson MV 09:41:29 10:57:26 01:15:57 00:08:05 18 21 00:00:00
4 Steve Roberts M 10:57:26 11:33:47 00:36:21 00:06:44 10 2 00:00:00
5 Trevor Hunter M 11:33:47 12:37:52 01:04:05 00:06:21 4 1 00:00:00
6 John Dooey MV 12:37:52 13:49:24 01:11:32 00:06:53 6 6 00:00:00
7 Julia Downes F 13:49:24 14:52:33 01:03:09 00:06:56 5 6 00:00:00
8 Benji Benjamin MV 14:52:33 15:49:14 00:56:41 00:07:16 5 11 00:00:00
9 Frank Fulcher M 15:49:14 16:55:07 01:05:53 00:06:09 4 2 00:00:00

10 Martin Fisher M 16:55:07 17:57:58 01:07:51 00:07:13 4 17 00:05:00
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Handy Cross Team 2

1 James  Bateman M 07:30:00 08:46:59 01:16:59 00:07:00 14 14 00:00:00
2 Brendon Gilbert M 08:46:59 09:31:14 00:44:15 00:07:23 5 1 00:00:00
3 Penny  Cutler F 09:31:14 10:45:52 01:14:38 00:07:56 7 19 00:00:00
4 Meg Knight FV 10:45:52 11:37:59 00:52:07 00:09:39 13 29 00:00:00
5 Vicki Glancy F 11:37:59 13:12:52 01:34:53 00:09:24 19 29 00:00:00
6 Paul Palmer M 13:12:52 14:42:33 01:29:41 00:08:37 21 30 00:00:00
7 Gora Neogi M Yes 14:00:00 15:35:10 01:35:10 00:10:27 26 38 00:00:00
8 Lucy Couturier FV 15:35:10 16:53:06 01:17:56 00:09:59 29 33 00:00:00
9 Andy Harrison M 16:53:06 18:10:49 01:17:43 00:07:16 25 16 00:00:00

10 Fred Ashford MV Yes 17:45:00 19:14:15 01:29:15 00:09:30 27 34 00:00:00
Headington A

1 Mark Richards M 07:30:00 08:38:45 01:08:45 00:06:15 3 3 00:00:00
2 Gavin Bird M 08:38:45 09:26:30 00:47:45 00:07:57 3 6 00:00:00
3 Andy Phelps M 09:26:30 10:29:20 01:02:50 00:06:41 3 3 00:00:00
4 Adrienne Hopkins F 10:29:20 11:08:48 00:39:28 00:07:19 2 5 00:00:00
5 Roger Thetford M 11:08:48 12:21:51 01:13:03 00:07:14 2 6 00:00:00
6 Simon Purchon M 12:21:51 13:33:58 01:12:07 00:06:56 2 7 00:00:00
7 Andrew James M 13:33:58 14:35:45 01:01:47 00:06:47 2 5 00:00:00
8 Liz Barker F 14:35:45 15:31:09 00:55:24 00:07:06 2 8 00:00:00
9 Laurie Hurman MV 15:31:09 16:41:12 01:10:03 00:06:33 2 5 00:00:00

10 Ian Meadowcroft M 16:41:12 17:42:29 01:01:17 00:06:31 3 7 00:00:00
Headington B

1 Barry Burlingham MV 07:30:00 08:53:34 01:23:34 00:07:36 23 23 00:00:00
2 Matt Biglin M 08:53:34 09:43:30 00:49:56 00:08:19 20 10 00:00:00
3 Graham Norris MV 09:43:30 11:10:08 01:26:38 00:09:13 27 34 00:00:00
4 Mary Russell FV 11:10:08 12:09:48 00:59:40 00:11:03 30 35 00:00:00
5 Martin Allen M 12:09:48 13:32:44 01:22:56 00:08:13 25 19 00:00:00
6 Jo Choulerton F 13:32:44 15:01:07 01:28:23 00:08:30 26 28 00:00:00
7 Rob Treadwell M Yes 14:00:00 15:10:30 01:10:30 00:07:45 23 15 00:00:00
8 Louise Oliver F 15:10:30 16:15:32 01:05:02 00:08:20 21 21 00:00:00
9 Laurence Kemble M 16:15:32 17:34:28 01:18:56 00:07:23 22 17 00:00:00

10 Jason Smith M 17:34:28 18:34:33 01:00:05 00:06:24 19 4 00:00:00
HWH3

1 Sam Wuermli MV 07:30:00 08:53:35 01:23:35 00:07:36 24 24 00:00:00
2 Emma Moore F 08:53:35 10:02:04 01:08:29 00:11:25 33 36 00:00:00
3 Matt Rayner M 10:02:04 11:20:42 01:18:38 00:08:22 30 23 00:00:00
4 Tom Russell M 11:20:42 12:04:18 00:43:36 00:08:04 28 13 00:00:00
5 Phil Crookes M 12:04:18 13:40:36 01:36:18 00:09:32 29 30 00:00:00
6 Peter Kettle M 13:40:36 14:54:21 01:13:45 00:07:05 23 10 00:00:00
7 Steve Cooper M Yes 14:00:00 15:22:48 01:22:48 00:09:06 25 29 00:00:00
8 Tanith Champion F 15:22:48 16:36:24 01:13:36 00:09:26 26 31 00:00:00
9 Carol Yarrow F 16:36:24 17:59:05 01:22:41 00:07:44 26 22 00:00:00

10 Ade Gibbon MV Yes 17:45:00 18:54:04 01:09:04 00:07:21 22 18 00:00:00
Kennet Valley  HHH

1 Jeremy Rees MV 07:30:00 08:54:34 01:24:34 00:07:41 26 26 00:00:00
2 Jackie Cryer FV 08:54:34 09:59:52 01:05:18 00:10:53 32 34 00:00:00
3 Clive Harper MV 09:59:52 11:22:29 01:22:37 00:08:47 31 28 00:00:00
4 Pauline Harper FV 11:22:29 12:19:53 00:57:24 00:10:38 32 34 00:00:00
5 Brian Lovell MV 12:19:53 14:08:59 01:49:06 00:10:48 33 36 00:00:00
6 Ray Cryer MV 14:08:59 15:39:40 01:30:41 00:08:43 34 32 00:00:00
7 Kevin Worral MV Yes 14:00:00 15:23:38 01:23:38 00:09:11 34 30 00:00:00
8 Mike Fisher MV 15:23:38 16:49:50 01:26:12 00:11:03 34 37 00:00:00
9 Rew Mueller MV 16:49:50 18:18:40 01:28:50 00:08:18 34 25 00:00:00

10 Rebecca Mitchell FV Yes 17:45:00 19:01:36 01:16:36 00:08:09 33 29 00:00:00
Marlborough A

1 Paul Coles M 07:30:00 08:46:35 01:16:35 00:06:58 11 11 00:00:00
2 Roger  Emch M 08:46:35 09:36:31 00:49:56 00:08:19 8 10 00:00:00
3 Ted Townsend MV 09:36:31 10:48:56 01:12:25 00:07:42 12 17 00:00:00
4 Jo Bindloss-gibb F 10:48:56 11:37:51 00:48:55 00:09:04 12 23 00:00:00
5 Peter Horsell M 11:37:51 12:57:01 01:19:10 00:07:50 12 11 00:00:00
6 Keith Firkin M 12:57:01 14:11:47 01:14:46 00:07:11 13 14 00:00:00
7 Andrew Ind M 14:11:47 15:09:01 00:57:14 00:06:17 10 2 00:00:00
8 Kim Holmes F 15:09:01 16:10:26 01:01:25 00:07:52 12 17 00:00:00
9 Richard  Sharland M 16:10:26 17:27:34 01:17:08 00:07:13 11 15 00:00:00

10 Peter Reid M 17:27:34 18:29:32 01:01:58 00:06:36 11 9 00:00:00
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Marlborough B

1 Phil Griffiths M 07:30:00 09:03:53 01:33:53 00:08:32 35 35 00:00:00
2 Catherine Murphy F 09:03:53 10:04:37 01:00:44 00:10:07 36 29 00:00:00
3 Andrew Richardson M 10:04:37 11:31:04 01:26:27 00:09:12 33 32 00:00:00
4 John Meredith M 11:31:04 12:13:37 00:42:33 00:07:53 31 10 00:00:00
5 Jay  Scroggins M 12:13:37 13:46:11 01:32:34 00:09:10 31 27 00:00:00
6 Rene Voogt M 13:46:11 15:25:28 01:39:17 00:09:33 32 34 00:00:00
7 Dave  Wardell M Yes 14:00:00 15:11:41 01:11:41 00:07:53 30 17 00:00:00
8 Simon Boast M 15:11:41 16:15:21 01:03:40 00:08:10 30 20 00:00:00
9 Fergus Campbell M 16:15:21 17:28:26 01:13:05 00:06:50 27 10 00:00:00

10 Debbie Simpson F 17:28:26 18:43:08 01:14:42 00:07:57 24 26 00:00:00
New High Street Hurdlers

1 Kevin  Murphy M 07:30:00 08:34:48 01:04:48 00:05:53 1 1 00:00:00
2 Giles Watson M 08:34:48 09:22:55 00:48:07 00:08:01 2 7 00:00:00
3 David Krige M 09:22:55 10:27:55 01:05:00 00:06:55 2 4 00:00:00
4 Verity Lyne F 10:27:55 11:16:19 00:48:24 00:08:58 3 22 00:00:00
5 Gary  Downes M 11:16:19 12:38:24 01:22:05 00:08:08 6 17 00:00:00
6 Chris Prince M 12:38:24 13:47:24 01:09:00 00:06:38 4 5 00:00:00
7 Anna Rodger F 13:47:24 15:18:02 01:30:38 00:09:58 13 37 00:00:00
8 Alison Grunewald F 15:18:02 16:33:00 01:14:58 00:09:37 13 32 00:00:00
9 Olivia Sylvestre M 16:33:00 18:29:16 01:56:16 00:10:52 19 36 00:00:00

10 Alex Clifford M Yes 17:45:00 19:06:09 01:21:09 00:08:38 21 32 00:00:00
Newbury AC Mint Imperials

1 Tim  Marsh M 07:30:00 08:56:09 01:26:09 00:07:50 27 27 00:00:00
2 Fiona  Walker F 08:56:09 09:43:26 00:47:17 00:07:53 19 5 00:00:00
3 Ian  Coxhead M 09:43:26 10:55:22 01:11:56 00:07:39 16 15 00:00:00
4 Sarah  Fowler FV 10:55:22 11:38:40 00:43:18 00:08:01 14 12 00:00:00
5 Franklyn Young M 11:38:40 12:48:20 01:09:40 00:06:54 10 4 00:00:00
6 John  Denyer MV 12:48:20 14:06:28 01:18:08 00:07:31 12 19 00:00:00
7 James  Treadgold M 14:06:28 15:11:05 01:04:37 00:07:06 11 8 00:00:00
8 Dave  Wright M 15:11:05 16:05:20 00:54:15 00:06:57 8 5 00:00:00
9 Wayne  Lillis M 16:05:20 17:15:43 01:10:23 00:06:35 7 6 00:00:00

10 Simon Vines M 17:15:43 18:21:54 01:06:11 00:07:02 9 15 00:00:00
Newbury AC Turnpike 10

1 Andrew  Dockar M 07:30:00 08:58:01 01:28:01 00:08:00 29 29 00:00:00
2 Bev  Hall F 08:58:01 09:49:24 00:51:23 00:08:34 22 17 00:00:00
3 Wayne Copas M 09:49:24 11:09:23 01:19:59 00:08:31 25 26 00:00:00
4 Julie Coxhead F 11:09:23 11:59:29 00:50:06 00:09:17 26 25 00:00:00
5 Dave  Moisley M 11:59:29 13:44:26 01:44:57 00:10:23 30 35 00:00:00
6 Malcolm  Knight MV 13:44:26 15:22:25 01:37:59 00:09:25 31 33 00:00:00
7 Steve  Peppitt MV Yes 14:00:00 15:11:53 01:11:53 00:07:54 29 19 00:00:00
8 Nicci  Threlfall F 15:11:53 16:08:33 00:56:40 00:07:16 27 10 00:00:00
9 Rick Wyatt M 16:08:33 17:28:29 01:19:56 00:07:28 23 19 00:00:00

10 Lynn  Davis F 17:28:29 18:42:35 01:14:06 00:07:53 23 23 00:00:00
Oxford Brooks University

1 Hector Wells M 07:30:00 09:00:48 01:30:48 00:08:15 31 31 00:00:00
2 Tony  Maddison M 09:00:48 09:55:31 00:54:43 00:09:07 29 21 00:00:00
3 Daniel  Wrapson M 09:55:31 12:08:32 02:13:01 00:14:09 37 38 00:00:00
4 Charlotte Maddison F Yes 11:58:00 12:50:15 00:52:15 00:09:41 37 30 00:00:00
5 Paul Ong M 12:50:15 14:16:58 01:26:43 00:08:35 36 22 00:00:00
6 Lorraine Dyson F 14:16:58 16:27:56 02:10:58 00:12:36 38 38 00:00:00
7 Dan Butcher M Yes 14:00:00 15:28:25 01:28:25 00:09:43 38 34 00:00:00
8 Carol Wilkes F 15:28:25 16:53:56 01:25:31 00:10:58 38 36 00:00:00
9 Gus  Strang M 16:53:56 18:34:02 01:40:06 00:09:21 38 32 00:00:00

10 Martin Ingleson M Yes 17:45:00 18:47:25 01:02:25 00:06:38 36 11 00:00:00
Pewsey Chasers

1 Mark Anderson M 07:30:00 08:41:45 01:11:45 00:06:31 6 6 00:00:00
2 Bob Street M 08:41:45 09:40:51 00:59:06 00:09:51 12 26 00:00:00
3 Rob Lister M 09:40:51 11:05:29 01:24:38 00:09:00 19 31 00:00:00
4 Elspeth Barley F 11:05:29 11:52:46 00:47:17 00:08:45 20 19 00:00:00
5 John Summers M 11:52:46 13:11:24 01:18:38 00:07:47 18 9 00:00:00
6 Keith  Smibert M 13:11:24 14:30:42 01:19:18 00:07:38 16 20 00:00:00
7 Allan Burnett M Yes 14:00:00 15:18:35 01:18:35 00:08:38 18 25 00:00:00
8 Julie  Goulding F 15:18:35 16:21:56 01:03:21 00:08:07 19 19 00:00:00
9 Steve Goulding M 16:21:56 17:33:57 01:12:01 00:06:44 16 9 00:00:00

10 Brian  Garman M 17:33:57 18:38:34 01:09:37 00:07:24 15 20 00:05:00
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Reading Roadrunners A

1 Kevin Burree M 07:30:00 08:46:18 01:16:18 00:06:56 8 8 00:00:00
2 Steve Low M 08:46:18 09:35:30 00:49:12 00:08:12 7 8 00:00:00
3 Saba Holt F 09:35:30 10:46:42 01:11:12 00:07:34 9 12 00:00:00
4 Nigel Grove M 10:46:42 11:20:33 00:33:51 00:06:16 5 1 00:00:00
5 Belinda Tull F 11:20:33 12:39:12 01:18:39 00:07:47 7 10 00:00:00
6 Colin Cottell M 12:39:12 13:51:52 01:12:40 00:06:59 7 8 00:00:00
7 Peter Miskell M 13:51:52 14:55:34 01:03:42 00:07:00 6 7 00:00:00
8 Dave Mccoy M 14:55:34 15:49:43 00:54:09 00:06:57 6 4 00:00:00
9 Kevin Varney M 15:49:43 17:08:45 01:19:02 00:07:23 6 18 00:00:00

10 Ian Gosling M 17:08:45 18:09:50 01:01:05 00:06:30 6 6 00:00:00
Reading Roadrunners Vets

1 Jim Kiddie MV 07:30:00 09:02:22 01:32:22 00:08:24 33 33 00:00:00
2 John Chilton MV 09:02:22 10:03:34 01:01:12 00:10:12 35 30 00:00:00
3 Peter Jones MV 10:03:34 11:27:19 01:23:45 00:08:55 32 30 00:00:00
4 Enid Rivers FV 11:27:19 12:29:23 01:02:04 00:11:30 34 37 00:00:00
5 Peter Jones MV 12:29:23 14:22:10 01:52:47 00:11:10 35 37 00:00:00
6 Diane Stares FV 14:22:10 16:20:50 01:58:40 00:11:25 35 37 00:00:00
7 David Stares MV Yes 14:00:00 15:25:09 01:25:09 00:09:21 36 31 00:00:00
8 Carl Woffington MV 15:25:09 16:50:25 01:25:16 00:10:56 37 35 00:00:00
9 Tim Povey MV 16:50:25 18:45:23 01:54:58 00:10:45 36 34 00:00:00

10 Ken Beck MV Yes 17:45:00 19:04:31 01:19:31 00:08:28 37 30 00:00:00
RWE

1 Ian  Macdougall M 07:30:00 08:46:32 01:16:32 00:06:57 10 10 00:00:00
2 Peter  Sewell M 08:46:32 09:51:18 01:04:46 00:10:48 24 33 00:00:00
3 Zoe Eccleston F 09:51:18 11:08:56 01:17:38 00:08:16 24 22 00:00:00
4 Rebecca  Blandford F 11:08:56 11:59:04 00:50:08 00:09:17 25 26 00:00:00
5 Lynne  Jilbert F 11:59:04 13:38:41 01:39:37 00:09:52 28 32 00:00:00
6 Edward Ross M 13:38:41 15:03:25 01:24:44 00:08:09 28 23 00:00:00
7 Andy Mosley M Yes 14:00:00 14:59:19 00:59:19 00:06:31 21 3 00:00:00
8 Dean Ford M 14:59:19 16:28:58 01:29:39 00:11:30 28 38 00:00:00
9 William Webster M 16:28:58 18:38:50 02:09:52 00:12:08 33 37 00:00:00

10 Dan Pitt M Yes 17:45:00 19:38:31 01:53:31 00:12:05 34 37 00:00:00
Swindon Harriers A

1 John Tushingham M 07:30:00 08:53:49 01:23:49 00:07:37 25 25 00:00:00
2 Ashley Fox M 08:53:49 09:44:15 00:50:26 00:08:24 21 14 00:00:00
3 Justin Montague M 09:44:15 10:44:22 01:00:07 00:06:24 6 2 00:00:00
4 Cora  O'Reilly F 10:44:22 11:29:32 00:45:10 00:08:22 8 16 00:00:00
5 Pauline Morgan F 11:29:32 12:58:19 01:28:47 00:08:47 13 24 00:00:00
6 Nathan  Montague M 12:58:19 14:03:50 01:05:31 00:06:18 10 1 00:00:00
7 James Neal M 14:03:50 15:08:45 01:04:55 00:07:08 9 10 00:00:00
8 Kevin  Smith M 15:08:45 15:57:46 00:49:01 00:06:17 7 1 00:00:00
9 Bernie Merron M 15:57:46 17:20:15 01:22:29 00:07:43 9 21 00:00:00

10 Simon Burley M 17:20:15 18:19:33 00:59:18 00:06:19 7 3 00:00:00
Swindon Harriers B

1 Mike Affleck M 07:30:00 08:56:57 01:26:57 00:07:54 28 28 00:00:00
2 Chris Fox M 08:56:57 09:41:25 00:44:28 00:07:25 14 3 00:00:00
3 Ian Jones M 09:41:25 10:57:03 01:15:38 00:08:03 17 20 00:00:00
4 Val Gibbons F 10:57:03 11:57:36 01:00:33 00:11:13 24 36 00:00:00
5 Alan Pope M 11:57:36 13:35:12 01:37:36 00:09:40 26 31 00:00:00
6 Adella  Smart F 13:35:12 15:17:08 01:41:56 00:09:48 30 35 00:00:00
7 Helen Burley F Yes 14:00:00 15:27:18 01:27:18 00:09:36 31 33 00:00:00
8 Tess Osman F 15:27:18 16:45:25 01:18:07 00:10:01 33 34 00:00:00
9 Phil Sambrook M 16:45:25 18:20:45 01:35:20 00:08:55 32 29 00:00:00

10 Lily Bennett F Yes 17:45:00 19:18:49 01:33:49 00:09:59 32 35 00:00:00
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Swindon Striders

1 Tim  Osman M 07:30:00 08:44:15 01:14:15 00:06:45 7 7 00:00:00
2 Jackie Hollister F 08:44:15 09:53:39 01:09:24 00:11:34 26 37 00:00:00
3 Carole Phillips F 09:53:39 11:05:38 01:11:59 00:07:39 20 16 00:00:00
4 Andrew  Griffiths M 11:05:38 11:55:59 00:50:21 00:09:19 23 27 00:00:00
5 Neil Pringle M 11:55:59 13:15:56 01:19:57 00:07:55 20 14 00:00:00
6 Robert Townsend M 13:15:56 14:29:44 01:13:48 00:07:06 15 12 00:00:00
7 Chris Martin M Yes 14:00:00 15:18:32 01:18:32 00:08:38 17 24 00:00:00
8 Michael  Willis M 15:18:32 16:13:40 00:55:08 00:07:04 15 7 00:00:00
9 Kevin  Buttle M 16:13:40 17:48:51 01:35:11 00:08:54 18 28 00:00:00

10 Pete Gilder M Yes 17:45:00 18:45:26 01:00:26 00:06:26 17 5 00:00:00
Thame Runners A

1 Gavin Soutar M 07:30:00 08:47:59 01:17:59 00:07:05 16 16 00:00:00
2 Mark Emmett M 08:47:59 09:38:12 00:50:13 00:08:22 10 13 00:00:00
3 Andy Gray M 09:38:12 10:46:31 01:08:19 00:07:16 8 9 00:00:00
4 Barbara Orth F 10:46:31 11:29:36 00:43:05 00:07:59 9 11 00:00:00
5 Andy Byerley M 11:29:36 12:42:18 01:12:42 00:07:12 9 5 00:00:00
6 Jon Hiscock M 12:42:18 13:48:09 01:05:51 00:06:20 5 2 00:00:00
7 Howard Papworth M 13:48:09 14:48:43 01:00:34 00:06:39 3 4 00:00:00
8 Steph Cook F 14:48:43 15:47:35 00:58:52 00:07:33 4 12 00:00:00
9 Richard Slater M 15:47:35 17:02:54 01:15:19 00:07:02 5 14 00:00:00

10 Dave Hartwell M 17:02:54 18:04:27 01:01:33 00:06:33 5 8 00:00:00
Thame Runners B

1 Roy Calcutt M 07:30:00 09:07:22 01:37:22 00:08:51 36 36 00:00:00
2 Arthur Airey M 09:07:22 10:02:29 00:55:07 00:09:11 34 22 00:00:00
3 Ron Rumens M 10:02:29 11:33:31 01:31:02 00:09:41 34 35 00:00:00
4 Jan Laver F 11:33:31 12:26:45 00:53:14 00:09:51 33 31 00:00:00
5 Steve Graham M 12:26:45 13:56:42 01:29:57 00:08:54 32 25 00:00:00
6 Carlton Hobbs M 13:56:42 15:17:05 01:20:23 00:07:44 29 21 00:00:00
7 Andy Patchett M Yes 14:00:00 15:29:22 01:29:22 00:09:49 32 36 00:00:00
8 Anne Sprinz F 15:29:22 16:41:02 01:11:40 00:09:11 32 30 00:00:00
9 Roger Simmonds M 16:41:02 18:11:35 01:30:33 00:08:28 30 26 00:00:00

10 Darren Readman M Yes 17:45:00 18:59:22 01:14:22 00:07:55 30 25 00:00:00
UK Netrunner

1 Stephen Gunn MV 07:30:00 09:03:52 01:33:52 00:08:32 34 34 00:00:00
2 David Kindred MV 09:03:52 09:59:25 00:55:33 00:09:16 31 24 00:00:00
3 Brigitte Groves FV 09:59:25 11:47:15 01:47:50 00:11:28 35 37 00:00:00
4 Brigitte  Groves FV 11:47:15 12:51:01 01:03:46 00:11:49 35 38 00:00:00
5 Mark  Willcocks MV 12:51:01 14:51:23 02:00:22 00:11:55 37 38 00:00:00
6 Andy Cross M Yes 13:52:00 15:22:09 01:30:09 00:08:40 36 31 00:00:00
7 Mike   Jarman MV Yes 14:00:00 15:21:07 01:21:07 00:08:55 35 27 00:00:00
8 John Finch MV 15:21:07 16:29:21 01:08:14 00:08:45 35 23 00:00:00
9 David  Kindred MV 16:29:21 18:08:46 01:39:25 00:09:17 35 31 00:00:00

10 Matt Leatham MV Yes 17:45:00 18:56:14 01:11:14 00:07:35 35 22 00:00:00
VOAAC 1

1 Reece Street M 07:30:00 08:34:48 01:04:48 00:05:53 1 1 00:00:00
2 Liz Tapper F 08:34:48 09:19:52 00:45:04 00:07:31 1 4 00:00:00
3 Paul Gregory MV 09:19:52 10:18:07 00:58:15 00:06:12 1 1 00:00:00
4 Rosanna Iannone F 10:18:07 10:54:52 00:36:45 00:06:48 1 3 00:00:00
5 Martyn Summerfield M 10:54:52 12:00:26 01:05:34 00:06:30 1 2 00:00:00
6 Andrew Rolt M 12:00:26 13:08:04 01:07:38 00:06:30 1 3 00:00:00
7 Charlie May M 13:08:04 14:01:42 00:53:38 00:05:54 1 1 00:00:00
8 Richard Taylor M 14:01:42 14:53:44 00:52:02 00:06:40 1 3 00:00:00
9 David Maisey M 14:53:44 16:05:38 01:11:54 00:06:43 1 8 00:00:00

10 Declan Hamblin M 16:05:38 17:00:58 00:55:20 00:05:53 1 1 00:00:00
White Horse Harriers AC

1 Matthew Hart M 07:30:00 08:46:29 01:16:29 00:06:57 9 9 00:00:00
2 Simon Leech M 08:46:29 09:37:05 00:50:36 00:08:26 9 15 00:00:00
3 Nick Portsmouth M 09:37:05 11:08:33 01:31:28 00:09:44 22 36 00:00:00
4 Dene Stringfellow M 11:08:33 11:53:33 00:45:00 00:08:20 21 15 00:00:00
5 Frances Briscowe F 11:53:33 13:06:43 01:13:10 00:07:15 15 7 00:00:00
6 Ros Knopp F 13:06:43 14:32:27 01:25:44 00:08:15 18 24 00:00:00
7 Sheila Bailey F Yes 14:00:00 15:17:02 01:17:02 00:08:28 19 22 00:00:00
8 Nick Ponting M 15:17:02 16:16:09 00:59:07 00:07:35 17 13 00:00:00
9 Paul Jégou M 16:16:09 17:24:55 01:08:46 00:06:26 14 4 00:00:00

10 Neil Chapman M 17:24:55 18:27:01 01:02:06 00:06:36 13 10 00:00:00
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Wootton Bassett Hounds

1 Simon Green M 07:30:00 08:46:46 01:16:46 00:06:59 12 12
2 Michelle Leighton F 08:46:46 09:49:57 01:03:11 00:10:32 23 32
3 Maria Ellis F 09:49:57 11:09:46 01:19:49 00:08:29 26 25
4 Paul Watkins MV 11:09:46 11:50:48 00:41:02 00:07:36 19 8
5 Tony Skeates M 11:50:48 13:21:23 01:30:35 00:08:58 22 26
6 Brian Cooke M 13:21:23 14:34:40 01:13:17 00:07:03 19 9
7 Dave Page M Yes 14:00:00 15:04:38 01:04:38 00:07:06 15 9
8 Andy Bent M 15:04:38 16:12:55 01:08:17 00:08:45 16 24
9 Ciaran Jefferies M 16:12:55 17:39:28 01:26:33 00:08:05 17 24

10 Martin Butler MV 17:39:28 18:50:11 01:10:43 00:07:31 18 21
Inpen Joggers 1

1 Dan Dan M 07:30:00 09:02:11 01:32:11 00:08:23 32 32
2 John Wood MV 09:02:11 09:56:48 00:54:37 00:09:06 30 20
3 Chris Heyn M 09:56:48 11:08:43 01:11:55 00:07:39 23 14
4 Mike Rimmer M 11:08:43 11:55:24 00:46:41 00:08:39 22 18
5 Peter Heyn MV 11:55:24 13:16:47 01:21:23 00:08:03 21 16
6 Mike North M 13:16:47 14:31:13 01:14:26 00:07:09 17 13
7 Mark Allen M Yes 14:00:00 15:11:03 01:11:03 00:07:48 16 16
8 Georgina  Punter F 15:11:03 16:22:34 01:11:31 00:09:10 20 29
9 Simon Brown M 16:22:34 17:53:14 01:30:40 00:08:28 20 30

10 Simone Bunting F 17:53:14 19:47:33 01:54:19 00:12:10 28 38
Inpen Joggers 2

1 Enrico  M 07:30:00 10:00:00 02:30:00 00:13:38 38 38
2 Simon Perkins M Yes 09:50:00 10:50:07 01:00:07 00:10:01 38 27
3 Mark  O connor MV Yes 10:06:00 11:27:42 01:21:42 00:08:41 38 27
4 Nicole The vet F 11:27:42 12:15:06 00:47:24 00:08:47 38 20
5 Eric Evans M 12:15:06 13:57:54 01:42:48 00:10:11 38 34
6 Ged Mcgurk M Yes 13:16:47 14:46:25 01:29:38 00:08:37 37 29
7 Andy Sparkes M Yes 14:00:00 15:28:29 01:28:29 00:09:43 37 35
8 Simon Telling M 15:28:29 16:37:03 01:08:34 00:08:47 36 26
9 Gary  Wakeling M 16:37:03 18:48:15 02:11:12 00:12:16 37 38

10 Ella Reed F Yes 17:45:00 19:19:23 01:34:23 00:10:02 38 36
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